BOOK 416 PAGE 308
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REDUEST OF
Dave Chough
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 15

EUREKA COUHTY. NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEE\$20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies the SHIVA - 29	at he has caused to be located Lode Mining Claim in the		9688\ \
quarter sections	Tode Mining Civili in the	tottowing	\ \
1/4 Section I		Meridian MDB4M	$\rightarrow 1$
in EUREKA County MAY 2005. Name and mailing address of locate	or is: DAVE C. M		RECORDER'S STAMP
tautie and maring address or locar	Box 1937	2241)	
	NEVADA C	ITY CA. 959	54
claimed in a 5 V direction (monument of location), at which the monument of location and cente NE to the 5 W direction and markings	ne Notice of Location was pos ir line of the Claim. The gene ection.	sted, together with 300 mal course of the lode or	the feet on each side of
Location	Markings	e as ionows. Descripti	on
No. 1: NWCORNER	NW COR SHI	\ \ \	ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER	NECORSHIVA	3.7	ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER			214 WOOD POST
No. 4: SW CORNER	SWCOR SHI		ZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each corn SCRIBED METAL TAG	er monument is marked as de	1	
The work of location consisted of m	aking a claim map as provide	d in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this 23 day of JUNE	,20 05 .		
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:			
By Owner	<u>}</u>		
	/		
DAVE C. MOU	<u> </u>		

BOOK 416 PAGE 309
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave C Moush

2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 15

M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 199689 ____ Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections 1/4 Township Meridian Section in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the 5 day of RECORDER'S STAMP DAVE C. MOLIGH Name and mailing address of locator is: Bax 1937 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that Z direction and 700 feet in a 5W direction from the The Claim is feet wide, such that ZO claimed in a NE (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the __ to the ______ direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings No. 1: NWIGRNER 2 IN X ZIN WOOD POST NW COR SHIVA-30 ZIN, ZIN WOOD POST NE CORNER NE CORSHIVA-30 2 IM x 2 IM WOOD POST SWCORNER SWCOR SHIVA-30 ZIN XZIN WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040. Dated this 23 day of JUNE SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: C. MODGH

BOOK 416 PAGE 310 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

Dave Chough 2015 MA DE HUL 2005

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: FILE NO. The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SHIVA-3| Lode Mining Claim in the following Lode Mining Claim in the following 199690 quarter sections <u>Meridian</u> 1/4 Section Township in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the 5 day of RECORDER'S STAMP DAVE C. MODGH Name and mailing address of locator is: Box 1937 NEVADA CITY 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that Z direction and 1480 feet in a NE direction from the The Claim is feet wide, such that ZO (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the __ to the __ 5 w __ direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings No. 1: NWIGENER 214 X ZIN WOOD POST NW COR SHIVA-31 No. 2: NE CORNER NE CORSHIVA-3 ZIN, ZIN WOOD POST No. 3: SE CORNER SECOR SHIVE 21M x 21M WOOD POST NO. 4: SW CORNER SWCOR SHIVA-3 ZIN XZIN WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 23 day of JUNE SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: DAVE C. MOUGH

BOOK 416 PAGE 311
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave C Mough
2005 JUN 30 AM 9:15

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES CO. 50 199691

	ned hereby certi VA - 32	fies that he has car Lode Mi		ated the the following	133031
quarter sectio	ns <u>Section</u> Z9	Township 188	Range 52 E	Meridian MDB+M	
in EUREI	20 <u>05</u>	County, Nevada, o			RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and ma	iling address of		DAVE C. BOX 193 VEVADA	7	95959
(monument of the monument NE	NE direction, at what of location and o the 5 w	ection and	feet in a Location was Claim. The g		such that 70 feet are ection from the with 300 feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the
	cation		<u>kines</u>		Description
•	NCORNER		74.	HIVA-32	ZINXZIN WOOD POST
	E CORNEI		CORSHI		ZIM, ZIN WOOD POST
	CORNE		CORSHI		21M x 21M WOOD POST
As erected on SCRIBED	METAL T	n comer monumer	at is marked a		·
Dated this <u>Z</u>	3 day of JU	NE , 2005.			
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATOR	A			
DAY	E C. M	ой ан	, 		

BOOK 416 PAGE 312
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave Chough
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 15

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNT	K DEMARA
M.N. REBALEATI.	
FILE NO.	
I IEL NO.	FEE\$20.50

The undersigned hereby certifies the SHIVA - 33 quarter sections	nat he has caused to be loc Lode Mining Claim in		199692
1/4 Section I	ownship Range 52 E	Meridian MD54M	
in EUREKA Count MAY 2005. Name and mailing address of locat		MOUGH	RECORDER'S STAMP
	Box 193	FITY CA. 9	EGES
The Claim is 1500 claimed in a 5W direction (monument of location), at which the monument of location and center to the 5W direction and markings	and 1480 feet in a the Notice of Location was er line of the Claim. The rection.	posted, together with general course of the lo	300 feet on each side of
Location	Markings	7k. • 7k.	cription
No. 1: NWCORNER	NWCORS		NXZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER	NECORSHI	The second secon	H , ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER		VA-33 21	M x 2/M WOOD POST
No. 4: SW CORNER	SWCORS	HIVA-33 2	IN XZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each corn SCRIBED METAL TAG	er monument is marked a	s described above by	·
The work of location consisted of n	aking a claim map as pro-	vided in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this 23 day of JUNE	, 20 05 .		•
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: 🛝			
By // 777			
Owner.	7		
DAVE C. MOU	gH		

BOOK 416 PAGE 313
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave Mough
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 15

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

LODE MIN	IING CLAIM		EUREK A COUNTY, HEVADA
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CO	NCERN:		M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50
The undersigned hereby certifies that SHIVA - 34	he has caused to be locate Lode Mining Claim in th		199693
quarter sections	,		T33633
1/4 Section Tov 3E 30 18 5W 29	wiship Range SZE	Meridian MDB4M	
in EUREKA County, 1	Nevada, on the 5 day	of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator		19179H	\\ \ /
	Bex 1937		
	NEVADA	JTY CA. 95	959
(monument of location), at which the the monument of location and center to the	nd <u>1480</u> feet in a Notice of Location was poline of the Claim. The gention.	5 W direction frosted, together with ieral course of the lode	feet on each side of
The number, location and markings of	75.	. 76	\ .
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	<u>Descr</u>	
No. 1: NWCORNER	NW COR SH	1VA-34 21N	X ZIN WOOD POOT
No. 2: NE CORNER	NECORSHIV	4-34 ZIN	1214 WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER	SE COR SHIV	4-34 21H	× 214 WOOD POST
No. 4: SW CORNER	SWCOR SH	VA-34 ZIA	1 x Z IN WOOD POST
			·
As erected on the ground, each corner SCRIBED METAL TAG	monument is marked as o	escribed above by	
The work of location consisted of make	ting a claim map as provid	ed in NRS 517.040.	
Dated this Z 3 day of JUNE	_, 20 05 .		,
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:			
Ву / 277	20		

BOOK 416 PAGE 314
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave Model
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 15

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

DAVE C. MOUGH

CERTIFICATE O	FLUCATION	//
LODE MININ	G CLAIM	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONC	ERN:	FILE NO. FEE\$ 30.50
	has caused to be located the ode Mining Claim in the following	199694
quarter sections		\ \
1/4 Section Towns SW ZO 18N		
in EUREKA County, New	vada, on the 5day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator is:	DAVE C. MOLICH	}
	Box 1937	
	NEVADA CITY CA	4. 95959
	1480 feet in a NE di tice of Location was posted, together of the Claim. The general course of	
The number, location and markings on ea	nch corner monument are as follows:	
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markines</u>	Description
No. 1: NWCORNER	NW COR SHIVA-35	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POTT
No. 2: NE CORNER	NE CORSHIVA-35	ZIN, ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER	SECOR SHIVA-35	21M x 21M WOOD POST
No. 4: SW CORNER	SWCOR SHIVA-35	ZIN XZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each comer mo	nument is marked as described above	ve by
The work of location consisted of making	a claim map as provided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this Z3 day of JUNE , 2	0 05 .	•
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		

BOOK 416 PAGE 315
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dance Mough
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 15

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE HO. FEE\$

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certif	ies that he has ca Lode Mi	used to be loca ning Claim in	ited the	199695
quarter sections		····· 3	3	\ \
5W Section ZO	Township 18N	Range 52 E	Meridian MD5+M	
in EUREKA COS.		DAVE C	MOUGH	RECORDER'S STAMP
		36x 193		
		YEVADA	CITY CA	. 95959
claimed in a NE direct	ction and <u>///</u> ich the Notice of center line of the	O feet in a Location was	5 W dir posted, together	with 300 feet on each side of
The number, location and marl	cings on each cor	nes montiment	are as follows:	
		1.7%	Tre To Tollows:	n i di
<u>Location</u>	<u>Mai</u>	rkings	\	Description
No. 1: NW CORNER	<u></u>	VCOR SI	11VA-36	214 X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER	NE	CORSHIN	JA-36	ZIM, ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SE CORNE 1		CORSHIL		2 IM x 2 IM WOOD POST
NO.4: SW CORNE			11VA-36	ZIN XZIN WOOD POST
		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	1	
As erected on the ground, each	comer monumen	it is marked as	described above	e by
SCRIBED METAL TA	46	/		•
	1			
The work of location consisted	of making a clair	n map as prov	ided in NRS 517	7.040.
Dated this $\overline{23}$ day of \overline{JUN}	E ,20 05 .			·
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	A.			
/	L			
Ву	7	<u> </u>		
Owner.	7 7	,		
DAVE C. MO	ندگه این			
TANE C. I.I.C	, o un			

BOOK 416 PAGE 316
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REGUEST OF
DOVE Chouse
2005 JUN 30. AM 9: 16

EUREKA COUNTY. HEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE**S 20.5**

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SHIVA-37 Lode Mining Claim in the following 199696 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Section Township Meridian MDB+M County, Nevada, on the 5 RECORDER'S STAMP DAVE C. MOLIGH Name and mailing address of locator is: Box 1937 CA. 95959 1500 The Claim is direction and 1480 feet in a 1500 feet wide, such that 20 claimed in a 5 yy (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the 5W direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location **Markings** NO. 1: NW CORNER NW COR SHIVA-37 214 X ZIN WOOD POST NE CORNER NE CORSHIVA - 37 ZIM, ZIN WOOD POST No. 3: SE CORNER SE COR SHIVA ZIM x ZIM WOOD POST SW CORNER SWCOR SHIVA-3 ZIN XZIN WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 2 day of JUNE SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

199696

DAVE C. MOUGH

BOOK 416 PAGE 317
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave C Mo 31
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 16

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNT II. NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEESO.

Name and mailing address of locator is: DAVE C. MOLIGH Box 1937 NEVADA CITY CA. 95959 The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 70 feet are claimed in a 1500 feet on and 1500 feet in a 5 w direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NE to the 500 direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings No. 1: NW CARNER NW COR SHIVA-38 21N X 21N WOOD POST No. 3: SE CORNER NE SECOR SHIVA-38 21N X 21N WOOD POST No. 4: SW CORNER SW CORSHIVA-38 21N X 21N WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.	The undersigned hereby certifies that		199697
Section Township Range Meridian NW 20 18N 52E MDB+M IN EUREKA County, Nevada, on the 5 day of RECORDER'S STAMP Name and mailing address of locator is: DAVE C MOUGH Box 1937 NVADA CITY CA. 95957 The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet are claimed in a NE direction and 180 feet in a 5 W direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NE to the 5 W direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings No. 1: NW GRNER NW COR SHIVA-38 21N X 2 IN WOOD POST No. 2: NE CORNER SECOR SHIVA-38 21N Y 2 IN WOOD POST No. 4: 5 W CORNER SW COR SHIVA-38 21N Y 2 IN WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 23 day of JUNE 2005. IGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Y A 100 Metal And Security A		Lode Mining Claim in the following	\ \
Name and mailing address of locator is: DAVE C MODAN	1/4 <u>Section</u> Tow 20 18		
The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 70 feet are claimed in a 1500 feet on a 1780 feet in a 5 w direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NE to the 5 w direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: NWCRNFR NWCOR SHIVA-38 21N X Z IN WOOD POST No. 2: NE CORNER NE CORSHIVA-38 21N X Z IN WOOD POST No. 3: 5E (ORNER SECOR SHIVA-38 21N X Z IN WOOD POST No. 4: 5W CORNER SWCOR SHIVA-38 21N X Z IN WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRNBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 23 day of JUNE, 2005. IGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Y DISCRESSION AND SWCOR SIN ST. 1040.	<u>MAY</u> , 20 05 .	SE DAVE C MOLICH	RECORDER'S STAMP
The Claim is 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 70 feet are claimed in a NE direction and 7800 feet in a 5 W direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NE to the 5W direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings Description No. 1: NW CARNER NW COR SHIVA-38 21N X 21N WOOD POST No. 2: NE CORNER NE CORSHIVA-38 21N X 21N WOOD POST No. 3: 5E CORNER SECOR SHIVA-38 21N X 21N WOOD POST No. 4: SW CORNER SECOR SHIVA-38 21N X 21N WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by 5CRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 23 day of JUNE 2005. IGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Y Corner with 300 feet wide, such that 700 direction from the dincome from the direction from the direction from the direction fr			A QCQCS
Location No. 1: NW CORNER NO. 2: NE CORNER NE CORSHIVA-38 2 IN X ZIN WOOD POST No. 3: SE CORNER SECOR SHIVA-38 2 IN X ZIN WOOD POST No. 4: SW CORNER SW CORN	claimed in a	d <u>1980</u> feet in a <u>5 w</u> Notice of Location was posted, togeth ne of the Claim. The general course	direction from the let with 300 feet on each side of
No. 1: NW CORNER NW COR SHIVA-38 No. 2: NE CORNER NE CORSHIVA-38 No. 3: SE CORNER SECOR SHIVA-38 No. 4: SW CORNER SW COR SHIVA-38 SW CORNER SW COR SHIVA-38 SW CORNER SW COR SHIVA-38 ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 23 day of JUNE, 2005. IGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	The number, location and markings on	each corner monument are as follow	s:
No. 2: NE CORNER NECORSHIVA-38 No. 3: SE CORNER SECORSHIVA-38 No. 4: SW CORNER SWCORSHIVA-38 As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 23 day of JUNE, 2005. IGNATURE OF LOCATOR: y	<u>Location</u>	Markings	<u>Description</u>
No. 3: SECORNER SECORSHIVA-38 No. 4: SWCORNER SWCORSHIVA-38 As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 23 day of JUNE, 2005. IGNATURE OF LOCATOR: y 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	No. 1: NWCORNER	NW COR SHIVA-38	21N X ZIN WOOD POST
No. 4: SW CORNER SWCOR SHIVA-38 ZIN XZIN WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040. Dated this ZZ day of JUNE, 2005. IGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	112 22.3.14.4	NE CORSHIVA-38	ZIN, ZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040. Dated this 23 day of JUNE, 2005. IGNATURE OF LOCATOR:			2 IM x 2 IN WOOD POST
The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040. Dated this 23 day of JUNE, 2005. IGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	No. 4: SW CORNER	SWCOR SHIVA 3%	ZIN XZIN WOOD POST
IGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	SCRIBED METAL TAG		·
10000	Dated this 23 day of JUNE	, 20 05 .	·
1 1 1 mg	SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		
Owner Owner	12-7-22		
	Owner		
DAVE C. MOUGH		1	

BOOK 416 PAGE 318
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave C Moost
2005 JUN 30 AM 9:16

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the

SHIVA-39

Lode Mining Claim in the following

quarter sections

1/4

Section

Township

Range

Meridian

5W

18N

5ZE

MD54M

in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the 5 day of RECORDER'S STAMP

Name and mailing address of locator is:

DAVE C. MOUGH

Bex 1937

NEVADA CITY CA. 95959

The Claim is 1500 feet long and 400 feet wide, such that ZO feet are claimed in a 5W direction and 148 feet in a NE direction from the (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the NE to the 5W direction.

The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows:

Location Markings Description

No. 1: NW CORNER NW COR SHIVA-39 ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST

No. 2: NE CORNER NECORSHIVA-39 ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST

No. 3: SE CORNER SECOR SHIVA-39 ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST

No. 4: SW CORNER SW COR SHIVA-39 ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST

As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by $5 \le R \setminus B \in D \setminus M \in TAL \setminus TAG$

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 23 day of JUNE, 2005

SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Owner Owner

DAVE C. MOUGH

BOOK 416 PAGE 319
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Dave C Mough 2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 16

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.H. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEEDOS LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	ned hereby certi VA - 40	fies that he has ca Lode M		ated the the following	1996	99
quarter sectio			_	•		\ \
1/4	Section .	Township	Range 57. E	<u>Meridian</u>		\ \
$-\mathcal{N}\mathcal{W}_{-}$	29	181	<u>52€</u>	MDB4M		_ \ \
<u>.</u>						
						/
in EUREI	κΔ .	County, Nevada, o	- sta 5 //	6		
	, 20 05 .	.ounty, Nevada, o	11 the a	ay or	PECOI	RDER'S STAMP
	, <u>2003</u> , ·				RECOR	- WER SSTREET
Name and ma	iling address of	locator is:	DAVE C	MAUAH	\ \ \ .	
	,		Box 193			<u> </u>
			70.	CITY CA	. 95959	
			ASSER A		1 / 2 / 2 /	
The Claim is	1	500 feet 1	ong and 40	O Seat mide	, such that ZO	6aaa
	N	ection and 148	feet in	S) A / die	, such that <u>20</u>	feet are
(monument of	flocation) at w	nich the Notice of	Tocation uma	Doctord to cother		
the manument	t of location and	center line of the	Claim The	posted, together	the lode or vein is fro	t on each side of
A) F	to the	direction	Cant. The	several comise of	the lone of vein is fo	m uie
		direction.	7			
The number, i	ocation and man	kings on each cor	ner monumen	t are as follows:		
	cation	-	rkings		Description	
-	NORNER		- N	HIVA-40	ZIN X ZIN WO	an Par
	- , •		76.			
	E CORNEI		CORSHI	1 T	21H , 21H W	
	EGRNE		6 (SHI	VA-40	214 x 214 W	DOD POST
No. 4: 5	WCORNE	R 5V	NCOR 5	HIVA-40	2 IN XZINV	NOOD POST
	. \ \]]		
As erected on	the ground, each	n corner monumen	nt is marked a	s described above	by	
SCRIBED	METAL T	AG				
	1					
the work of lo	cation consisted	i of making a clai	m map as prov	vided in NRS 517	7.040.	
300-d obje 77	اللا عديية ا	VE , 2005.	-	F		•
Jated this Z	day or JU	N C , 2005.				
ICNATIDE	OF LOCATOR					
ONATORE	OF LOCATOR	\wedge				
w /2	1	700 m				
) <u> </u>	vner					
/		/ _ /				
-		ادالاحاني				

BOOK YIL PAGE 300 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF Dave C Mough 2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 16

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The undersigned hereby c		used to be loca		199700	<i>.</i>
quarter sections 1/4 Section 3W 70 NW 79	Township 18N	Range 52 E	Meridian MD54M		
in_EUREKA	County, Nevada, or	n the _5_ da	y of		
Name and mailing address	of locator is:	DAVE C	MOUGH	RECORDER'S STAN	AP
The Claim is	1500 feet lo	ong and 600	CITY CA	such that Zo feet are	
(monument of location), at the monument of location NE to the 50	t which the Notice of and center line of the	Location was	posted, together	ection from the with 300 feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the	of
The number, location and Location	ar i	ner monument kings	are as follows:	<u>Description</u>	
	R NY	V COR SI	76.	214 X ZIN WOOD POST	
No. 2: NE CORN No. 3: SE CORN	ER SEC	CORSHIL		ZIM + ZIM WOOD POST	_
No. 4: SW COR	-	the state of the s	11VA-41	ZIN XZIN WOOD POST	_
As erected on the ground, SCRIBED METAL	TAG	it is marked as	described above	by .	
The work of location consi	sted of making a clair	n map as provi	ided in NRS 517	7.040.	
Dated this 23 day of 1	UNE , 2005.			,	
SIGNATURE OF LOCAT	OR:				
By Owner	me				
DAVE C. I	MOUGH	·			

BOOK TILE PAGE 301
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave C Mough
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 16

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

	ed hereby certif	fies that he has ca Lode Mi		ated the the following	199701
quarter section					\ \
<u>1/4</u> 	Section 29	Township 18N	Range 52 E	Meridian MDB+M	
in EUREX	20 <u>05</u> .	County, Nevada, o	n the 5 da		RECORDER'S STAMP
		<u></u>	30x 193	7	
			NEVADA		. 95959
(monument of the monument NE to	location), at who of location and the	center line of thedirection.	Location was Claim. The g	posted, together eneral course of	with 300 feet on each side of the lode or vein is from the
	ocation and mar	kings on each cor Ma	ner monumen rkings	t are as follows:	<u>Description</u>
	/		- N.	H11/4-42	ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST
					21H , ZIH WOOD POST
		R SE			21M x 21M WOOD POST
No. 4: 51	N CORNE		VCOR S		ZIN XZIN WOOD POST
As erected on t	the ground, each	n comer monumen	nt is marked as	deścnibed abov	•
The work of lo	cation consisted	l of making a clai	m map as prov	rided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this $\frac{Z^2}{2}$	day of JUI	VE , 2005.		,	·
SIGNATURE (OF LOCATOR	_			
رس		2			
By Own	ner.			•	
DAY	E C. M	0U GH			

BOOK 416 BOOK YIL PAGE 32 2 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF c mough Dave c Maug 2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 16

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the SHIVA-43 Lode Mining Claim in the folk

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Section

DAVE C. MOJGH

quarter sections 1/4

in EUREKA

EUREKA COUNTY, MEVADA M.H. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES FEES 20.50 199702 RECORDER'S STAMP feet on each side of ZIM > ZIN WOOD POST

DAVE C MOLICH Name and mailing address of locator is: Box 1937 NEVADA CITY 95957 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet are direction and 1400 feet in a NE direction from the The Claim is claimed in a (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the __ to the _ 5 W __ direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Markings Location No. 1: NWCORNER ZIN X ZIN WOOD POST NW COR SHIVA-43 NE CORNER NE CORSHIVA-93 No.3: SECORNER SECOR SHIVA" 21M x 21M WOOD POST SW CORNER SWCOR SHIVA 43 ZIN XZIN WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each comer monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 23 day of JUNE SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

Lode Mining Claim in the following

County, Nevada, on the 5 day of

Meridian

<u>MDB+M</u>

BOOK 416 PAGE 303
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
David C Movel
2005 JUN 30 AM 9:16

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

EUREKA COUNTY, MEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20.50

The undersigned hereby certifies that SHIVA - 44	he has caused to be locate Lode Mining Claim in the		199703
quarter sections		- 10110 11115	- \ \
-	mship Range 52 E	Meridian MDB4-M	
<u>MAY</u> 20 05 .	Nevada, on the _5_day		RECORDER'S STAMP
Name and mailing address of locator		19Dall	<u> </u>
	Box 1937	17)6 CA 0.50	-
	_NSVAVA_C	ITY CA. 959	157
The Claim is claimed in a ME direction an (monument of location), at which the the monument of location and center length to the SW direction and	nd feet in a Notice of Location was po ine of the Claim. The gen tion.	sted, together with 36 eral course of the lode of	m the feet on each side of
The number, location and markings or	The Control of the Co	- 7L 7L	he
<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>	<u>Descrit</u>	
No. 1: NWCORNER	NW COR SHI	The state of the s	ZIN WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER	NE CORSHIVE		·ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SECORNER	SE COR SHIVE	1-44 21H	214 WOOD POST
No. 4: SW CORNER	SWCOR SHI	VA-44 21N	XZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each corner SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of mak			
Dated this 23 day of JUNE		ed III 11105 527.040.	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR: Owner			
DAVE C. MOUGI	<u>H</u>		

BOOK 416 PAGE 324
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Dave & Mough
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 16

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

CERTIFICATE OF I	OCATION	
LODE MINING	CLAIM	EUREKA COUNTY, KEYADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER
TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCER	N:	FILE NO. FEESO SO
		199704
The undersigned hereby certifies that he has $SHIVA-49$ Lode	caused to be located the Mining Claim in the following	133704
quarter sections		~ \ \
1/4 Section Township 5W 29 19N	Range Meridian 525 MDB+M	
<u>5E</u> <u>30</u>		
_NE3		
in EUREKA County, Nevada	, on the 5 day of	RECORDER'S STAMP
	///	()
Name and mailing address of locator is:	DAVE C. MOLICH	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
-	Box 1937	Orare
-	NEVADA CITY CA	1. 95959
claimed in a 5 W direction and 14		rection from the
(monument of location), at which the Notice the monument of location and center line of		
NE to the 5W direction.		
The number, location and markings on each	corner monument are as follows:	
/ /	<u>Markines</u>	Description
No. 1: NWCORNER 1	IW COR SHIVA-49	ZIM X ZIM WOOD POST
No. 2: NE CORNER N	ECORSHIVA-49	ZIN, ZIN WOOD POST
	ECORSHIVA-49	21M x 21M WOOD POST
No. 4: SW CORNER :	SWCOR SHIVA-44	ZIN XZIN WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each comer monu	ment is marked as described above	ve by
SCRIBED METAL TAG		•
The work of location consisted of making a	laim map as provided in NRS 51	7.040.
		•
Dated this 23 day of JUNE 200		
	5	
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:		

BOOK 416 PAGE 305
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
DOWLE MONAL
2005 JUN 30 AM 9:17

EUREKA COUNTY. KEVADA M.N. REBALEATI. RECORDER FILE NO. FEES 20 - 50

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

The undersigned hereby certific 5 HIVA - 50	es that he has cau Lode Min	ised to be loca ning Claim in	ted the	199705
quarter sections 1/4 Section NE 3/	Township 18N	Range 52 F	Meridian MDB4M	
in EUREKA Co	ounty, Nevada, or	the <u>5</u> da		RECORDER'S STAMP
		36x 193		95951
claimed in a NE direc	tion and <u>1490</u> th the Notice of tenter line of the	feet in a Location was	5W dir posted, together	with 300 feet on each side of
The number, location and mark		7%	are as follows:	D. D
No. 1: NW CORNER No. 2: NE CORNER	NE NY	kings VCORSI CORSINIV	VA-50	Description 21H X ZIN WOOD POST 21H > ZIN WOOD POST
No. 3: SE GRNER No. 4: SW CORNE		CORSHIL VCORS)		ZIM XZIM WOOD POST
As erected on the ground, each SCRIBED METAL TA		it is marked as	described abov	e by
The work of location consisted	of making a clair	n map as prov	ided in NRS 51	7.040.
Dated this $\overline{23}$ day of \overline{JUN}	E , 20 <u>05</u> .			
SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:	^			
By 12 720	0	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 		
Owner	/			
DAVE C. MO	UGH	··· <u>·</u>		

BOOK 416 PAGE 326 RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF

Dave C Mough 2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 97

EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEES

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

FEES20.50 TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: The undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the 199706 5 HIVA - 51 Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter sections Section Township Meridian MDB4M in EUREKA County, Nevada, on the ______ day of RECORDER'S STAMP 2005. DAVE C. MOLIGH Name and mailing address of locator is: Bax 1937 NEVADA CITY 95959 1500 feet wide, such that ZO The Claim is feet long and 600 direction and 1480 feet in a NE direction from the claimed in a _5w/ (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the to the 5W direction. The number, location and markings on each corner monument are as follows: Location Markings No. 1: NWCORNER 214 X ZIN WOOD POST NW COR SHIVA-51 No. 2: NE CORNER ZIN, ZIN WOOD POST NE CORSHIVA-5 No. 3: SE CORNER SE COR SHIVA 21M x 21M WOOD POST SW CORNER SWCOR SHIVATS ZIN XZIN WOOD POST As erected on the ground, each corner monument is marked as described above by SCRIBED METAL TAG The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517,040. Dated this 23 day of JUNE SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR:

199706

DAVE C. MODGH

BOOK 416 PAGE 327
OFFICIAL RECORDS
RECORDED AT THE REQUEST OF
Oane Chouse
2005 JUN 30 AM 9: 17

EUREKA COUHTY, KEVADA M.N. REBALKATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEESO. STO

CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION LODE MINING CLAIM

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	ned hereby certif			ated the the following	400505	
quarter sectio		Code MI	mng Claim m	me tollowing	199707	
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian		
NE	3/	IRN	57 E	MDB+M		
				TATIVIDADIA		
						No.
						- N.
. Filder	۰۸		. 5 %	_		- 1
in EUREI		ounty, Nevada, o	n thea	ay of	77777777777	
	20 <u>05</u> .				RECORDER'S STA	MP
			- e/le /	140.1144	\ \	- %
Name and ma	iling address of l		DAVE C		<u> </u>	<u> </u>
			Box 193	7		
			NEVADA	CITY CA	95951	
			1	1		
The Claim is	1/	500 feet le	ong and AQ	O Sant mida	such that <u>ZO</u> feet are	
	NE direc		ong and	S A / Wide	such that reet are	
Claimed in a _	Classes and	tion and 777	Comment of the second and second	air	ection from the	-
(monument of	location), at wh	ich me Nonce of	Location was	posted, together	with 300 feet on each side	of
the monument	of location and	center line of the	Claim. The	eneral course of	the lode or vein is from the	
<u> NE</u> t	o the	_ direction.	The state of the s	1		
			· \		1	
The number, I	ocation and marl	cings on each cor	ner monumen	t are as follows:		
<u>Lo</u>	cation	<u>Ma</u>	rkings	/ '	<u>Description</u>	
No. 1: N	NCORNER	A11	M /A 2 5	HIVA-57	2 IN X ZIN WOOD POST	
4-4					7.7	
	E CORNER		CORSHI	1 1	ZIM > ZIN WOOD POST	
No. 3: 5 (CORNES	<u> </u>	COR 5HI	VA -52	21M x 21M WOOD POST	
No. 4: 5	WCORNE	R 5V	NCOR 5	HIVA-52	ZIN XZIH WOOD POS	T
						—
As erected on	the ground, each	corner monumer	nt is marked a	described above	e bv	
SCRIBED	METAL TA	46	7		,	
		132				
The work of la	cation consisted	of making a clair	m man 26 nros	adad in ND 9'510	7.040	
Line work of to	certon constance	or making a cian	old se dem m	idea iii i4K2 2 [· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Dated this 23	day of JUN	ΙΕ , 20 <u>05</u> .	and the same of th			
Jaced this	7 day or 4 0 1	, 2005.		•		
ים פו דר ג זאבטי	OF LOCATOR.					
IUITA I UKS	OF LOCATOR:	f\ .				
. 7	1-12	7/				
sy <u> </u>	1	110				
Ow	mer.	/ / -				
DAU	מא מיים	الأمان				